Registered Voters

getting worse, or staying about the same?

Right now, do you think the New York State economy is getting better,

Staying
about the
Date Getting better | Getting worse | same
November 2011 13% 36% 51%
May 2011 16% 37% 47%
February 2011 19% 31% 50%
September 28, 2010 12% 46% 42%
May 12, 2010 15% 48% 37%
April 8, 2010 12% 54% 34%
February 2, 2010 11% 49% 40%
November 24, 2009 15% 39% 46%
September 14, 2009 19% 29% 52%
Uuly 9, 2009 8% 46% 46%
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